Tourliste

Verteilung

Tour-Nr.

Fahrer

Samstag

VT03-20940078-
EGRO-2024-04-13

LutherstrafRe 80
63225 Langen

015150974173

Leja Transport Gelnhausen

Datum
Woche
Anlieferstellen

Egro-Direktwerbung
GmbH

Bieberer StralRe 137
63179 Obertshausen
WWWw.egro-
direktwerbung.de

13.04.2024
KW 15
17

Bezirke
Tonnage
Tourlange

PaketgréRRe

26

648,84 kg
94,66 km
158 (1)

Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpaket

Kennung

Frau Liana Delinianidou
KaiserstraRe 124
63065 Offenbach
015202676442

Ecke Nordring, an braunen
Verteilerkasten

306712

499

3

25

1

Herr Orestis Bozoidis
Ludwigstral3e 187
63067 Offenbach
01739528710

ECKE Andrestr. an Verteilerkasten

306713

298

140

Herr Orestis Bozoidis
Ludwigstral3e 187
63067 Offenbach
01739528710

ECKE Andrestr. an Verteilerkasten

306731

329

13

Frau La Sebiskverdze
LudwigstraRe 201
63067 Offenbach
017313907253

Ecke Nordring, an Verteilerkasten

306703

638

Frau Cinzia Greco
Bettinastrafl3e 63
63067 Offenbach
01637032677

unter die Briekaasten

306715

485

11

Frau Cinzia Greco
BettinastralRe 63
63067 Offenbach
01637032677

unter die Briekaasten

306725

550

76

Frau Ruslana Lobova
GoethestralRe 62
63067 Offenbach
017662874411

hinter dem Zaun

306711

520

46

Frau Ruslana Lobova
Goethestralle 62
63067 Offenbach
017662874411

hinter dem Zaun

306721

425

109




Egro-Direktwerbung

GmbH

Bieberer Stral’e 137
63179 Obertshause

Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpaket

Kennuwng.egro

Herr Dzemil Plojovic
LilistraRe 19

63067 Offenbach
01639027747

Ecke Bernardstr. an Verteilerkasten

306723

253

1

95

iieK[wemung.u

10

Herr Dzemil Plojovic
LilistraRe 19

63067 Offenbach
01639027747

Ecke Bernardstr. an Verteilerkasten

306705

294

136

11

Herr Mustapha El Founti
August-Hecht-StralRe 42
63067 Offenbach
017624751368

Ecke Berliner Str. an Verteilerkasten

306707

613

139

12

Herr Mustapha El Founti
August-Hecht-StralRe 42
63067 Offenbach
017624751368

Ecke Berliner Str. an Verteilerkasten

306727

280

122

13

Frau Tahira Bano
LowenstralRe 48
63067 Offenbach
017692335387

Ecke Klingsporstr. an Verteilerkasten

306717

520

46

14

Frau Emily Sickenberger
GeleitsstralRe 74

63067 Offenbach
01788075146

neben Haustlr

306733

400

84

15

Frau Emily Sickenberger
Geleitsstralle 74

63067 Offenbach
01788075146

neben Haustlr

306507

560

86

16

Frau Elena Gkezimpeikidou
Ludwigstral3e 2

63067 Offenbach
017637714540

Ecke Bismarkstr. an Verteilerkasten

306719

465

149

17

Frau Elena Gkezimpeikidou
LudwigstraBe 2

63067 Offenbach
017637714540

Ecke Bismarkstr. an Verteilerkasten

306729

319

18

Herr Ashraf Durani
Mittelseestral3e 2
63065 Offenbach
015210275122

Ecke Bismarkstr. an Verteilerkasten

306509

500

26

19

Herr Zamraoui Zaharia
Gabelsbergerstralle 25
63069 Offenbach
01784499203

Ecke Saligstr. - abdecken

306921

360

44




Egro-Direktwerbung
GmbH

Bieberer Stral’e 137
63179 Obertshause

Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpaket | Kennweg@.egro-

20

Herr Zamraoui Zaharia
GabelsbergerstralRe 25
63069 Offenbach
01784499203

Ecke Saligstr. - abdecken

306931

302

1

144 IieK[WGI'DUI"Ig.(]

21

Herr Youssef Abalhid
Bruder-Grimm-Stralle 28
63069 Offenbach
015738407245

Ecke Birkenlohrstr. - abdecken

306923

463

147 | 1

22

Herr Youssef Abalhid
Richard-Wagner-Stral3e 17
63069 Offenbach
015738407245

Ecke Beethovenstr.

306907

300

142 | 1

23

Herr Youssef Abalhid
Richard-Wagner-Stral3e 17
63069 Offenbach
015738407245

Ecke Beethovenstr.

306908

216

58 |1

24

Herr Lucas Metzler
Héndelplatz 7
63069 Offenbach
017662446869

unter die Briefkasten

306903

450

134 | 1

25

Herr Lucas Metzler
Héandelplatz 7
63069 Offenbach
017662446869

unter die Briefkasten

306913

245

87 |1

26

Herr David Koéhler
SchubertstralRe 77
63069 Offenbach
015752429011

306919

530

56 | 1




